
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 1 6 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 14

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 4

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 13

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 3 6 5 5 0 51

Demolition 0 2 2 6 1 2 2 4 3 1 2 0 25

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 10

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 2 0 9

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Generator 14 15 7 5 4 4 8 10 14 18 13 0 112

Mobile Home 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 6

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 7

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 5 0 0 14

Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 10

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 1 1 1 6 2 3 2 2 2 0 23

Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 2 1 1 3 0 3 1 5 3 0 21

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 14

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 5 7 6 11 11 5 5 7 5 0 73

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

Pole Barn 0 0 1 2 4 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 14

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 8

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 2 9 11 5 2 5 8 4 0 0 46

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 9

Res. Addition 1 1 3 5 2 2 5 4 4 3 2 0 32

Res. Alteration 7 8 8 5 6 11 13 7 8 14 4 0 91

Res. Carport 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Deck 1 0 0 3 2 5 6 6 3 1 2 0 29

Permit Unit Summary By Month - November 2025



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 5

Res. HVAC 7 10 10 14 14 9 22 16 14 32 13 0 161

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 6 3 2 3 4 2 4 2 0 29

Res. Roof 3 1 8 18 32 21 25 14 19 22 13 0 176

Res. Single Family 1 9 8 6 11 8 9 4 1 10 9 0 76

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4

Shed 1 0 7 7 10 9 7 7 18 13 1 0 80

Solar System 1 2 1 4 1 3 3 6 6 10 7 0 44

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

((Grand Total)) 64 78 85 122 123 130 142 124 123 173 97 0 1261



Start Date 2025-11-01

End Date 2025-11-30

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

November 2025 PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS VALUE FEE SQ FOOTAGE

2025-39924 11/03/2025 DAVID CLARK Pole Barn 30.00-4-16.32 9881 LAPP ROAD $30,000.00 $150.00 1,200

2025-40021 11/03/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 70.16-3-32 4650 CHRISTIAN DRIVE $7,685.00 $100.00 0

2025-40030 11/03/2025 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-13 9534 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $678,250.00 $6,764.79 3,377

2025-39563 11/03/2025 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS Com./Ind. Alteration 57.13-1-26.2 5355 TRANSIT ROAD ((BUILDING)) $97,425.00 $500.00 10,534

2025-40113 11/03/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 43.05-2-8 8100 MILES ROAD $20,857.00 $100.00 0

2025-40138 11/03/2025 PAULY CONSTRUCTION Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 57.14-3-23 8183 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLE $45,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-40139 11/03/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 57.14-3-45 8131 LEAH COURT $28,458.00 $100.00 0

2025-40169 11/03/2025 CKO PLUMBING SERVICES, INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 57.17-5-1.131 5205 TRANSIT ROAD ((Tenant 100) Shake Shack) $25,000.00 $125.00 0

2025-40175 11/03/2025 T MILLER HOME IMPROVEMENTS Res. Deck 58.17-13-6 5320 BRIANNAS NOOK $8,500.00 $100.00 240

2025-40178 11/03/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 29.20-2-3 6808 SCOTTSDALE ROAD $9,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-40183 11/03/2025 NICHOLAS WILLIAMS Plumbing (Gas Line) 29.16-1-11 6855 LEXINGTON COURT $5,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-40170 11/04/2025 RONALD WALL Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 57.13-1-26.2 5355 Transit Rd ((SITE)) $5,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-40129 11/04/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 58.15-3-16 5530 MEADOWGLEN DRIVE $60,196.00 $100.00 0

2025-40185 11/04/2025 KIM BARTON Generator 72.06-2-2 5120 ALEXANDER DRIVE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40058 11/04/2025 KYLE & RACHEL MURBACH Shed 58.10-5-15 5704 DOROTHY CIRCLE $6,000.00 $50.00 96

2025-40060 11/04/2025 FIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS Res. Addition 58.19-4-3 5130 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE $471,600.00 $782.00 1,440

2025-40062 11/04/2025 FIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS Res. Patio Cover 58.19-4-21 9762 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $54,650.00 $325.00 297

2025-40164 11/05/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 29.18-4-31 6830 AVA LANE $28,900.00 $100.00 0

2025-40166 11/05/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-13-3 5315 BRIANNAS NOOK $885,000.00 $2,656.00 2,771

2025-40187 11/05/2025 COUSINS CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATIONS INC Generator 59.00-4-21.122 5265 SALT ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40188 11/05/2025 MURRAY ROOFING CO INC Com./Ind. Alteration 57.13-1-26.2 5355 TRANSIT ROAD ((BUILDING)) $120,000.00 $500.00 10,500

2024-38814 11/05/2025 KOR SPRINKLER INC. Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 72.06-4-12.12 10626 Main St ((BUILDING)) $17,000.00 $150.00 2,548

2025-40195 11/06/2025 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 82.01-1-10.121 8230 Wehrle Dr ((SITE)) $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40189 11/06/2025 FREY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION Generator 29.13-1-11 8064 STAHLEY ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40192 11/07/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-28./48 4598 LEYTONSTONE AVE $10,800.00 $100.00 0

2025-40193 11/07/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.09-1-20 4900 CLIFF SIDE DR WEST $14,800.00 $100.00 0

2025-40194 11/07/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/EI 9898 NEWMARKET AVE $7,900.00 $100.00 0

2025-40134 11/07/2025 2 SHILLINGS RESTORATION Res. Alteration 70.08-2-22 8870 HURLBERT LANE $100,000.00 $500.00 441

2025-40168 11/07/2025 CUSTOM CREWS INC Com. Accessory Structure 29.18-2-2.1 8233 COUNTY ROAD $18,000.00 $240.00 400

2025-39739 11/10/2025 RE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC Com./Ind New Construction 17.00-1-5 8003 TRANSIT ROAD $875,000.00 $3,660.00 5,024

2025-40200 11/10/2025 NIAGARA BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC. Res. Roof 57.14-8-5 8200 PINESTONE COURT $29,165.00 $100.00 0

2025-40209 11/10/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Generator 70.12-4-13 8674 REBECCA DRIVE $14,477.00 $75.00 0

2025-40210 11/10/2025 ALLSTATE ROOFING & MORE, LLC Res. Roof 72.06-5-7.12 5130 SALT ROAD $20,205.00 $100.00 0

2025-40211 11/10/2025 DSS ENTERPRISES, INC Res. Roof 72.06-3-25 5150 BANK STREET $15,180.00 $100.00 0

2025-40212 11/10/2025 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 70.14-1-17 4636 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $10,780.00 $75.00 0

2025-40206 11/10/2025 ANTHONY CELLINO Plumbing (Conductor) 57.18-3-16 5072 EASTBROOKE PLACE $2,260.00 $75.00 0

2025-40207 11/10/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 29.18-3-33 6680 CHESLEY COURT $7,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-40117 11/12/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-5-10 9752 LONGLEAF TRAIL $896,350.00 $2,816.00 3,386

2025-40097 11/12/2025 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-16 9568 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $678,250.00 $6,741.79 3,301

2025-40181 11/12/2025 MUCK ELECTRIC LLC Generator 58.10-5-14 5700 DOROTHY CIRCLE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40191 11/13/2025 BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT Demolition 82.07-1-2 8503 MAIN STREET ((BUILDING)) $38,000.00 $300.00 1,776

2025-40208 11/13/2025 DECKS BY DESIGN Res. Deck 57.14-3-2.2 5540 OAK FIELD LANE $16,900.00 $100.00 142

2025-40216 11/13/2025 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 58.18-1-25 5326 WILLOW LAKE DRIVE $17,640.00 $100.00 0

2025-40202 11/13/2025 RAMBO ROOFING Res. Roof 57.20-2-8 8905 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE $22,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-40203 11/13/2025 NICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE Res. Alteration 57.14-7-30 8205 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLE $7,100.00 $200.00 0

2025-40218 11/13/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 58.09-2-4.112 5542 ROLLING CREEK DRIVE $6,100.00 $75.00 0

2025-40224 11/13/2025 VASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC Generator 70.07-5-15 8443 WILLIAM SMITH WAY $12,349.00 $75.00 0

2025-40233 11/14/2025 DARREN EGGLESTON Plumbing (Water Heater) 19.00-5-12.1 7550 SALT ROAD $6,255.00 $75.00 0

2025-39891 11/14/2025 Shake Shack Com./Ind. Alteration 57.17-5-1.131 5205 TRANSIT ROAD ((Tenant 100) Shake Shack) $980,000.00 $2,298.00 4,318

2025-40098 11/17/2025 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-18 9553 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $674,500.00 $6,760.79 3,362

2025-40186 11/17/2025 CMK BUILDERS Res. Single Family 72.00-4-41 4585 RANSOM ROAD $925,000.00 $2,570.00 3,815

2025-40235 11/17/2025 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 43.06-1-5 6625 YORKTOWN CIRCLE $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40236 11/17/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 43.14-4-25 6181 CLARENCE LANE N $17,277.00 $100.00 0

2025-40205 11/17/2025 ROXBURY CLEAN SHINE LLC Change of Tenant 70.20-1-16.1 8825 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) DNA Detailing) $100.00 0

2025-40237 11/18/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 72.01-1-23 4859 PINELEDGE DRIVE E $7,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-40240 11/18/2025 JAMES FREY Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 71.07-2-16 9540 LAKESTONE COURT $11,500.00 $150.00 0

2025-40241 11/18/2025 COMFORT ZONE HEAT Generator 84.00-2-2.2 10873 JONES ROAD $11,750.00 $75.00 0

Monthly Square Footage Report - November 2025



November 2025 PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS VALUE FEE SQ FOOTAGE

2025-40231 11/18/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 57.19-3-28 5200 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $17,375.00 $100.00 0

2025-40244 11/18/2025 RE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC Generator 45.00-2-6.123 6125 SORELLINA LAYNE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40219 11/18/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 72.06-1-7 5080 HILLCREST DRIVE $7,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-40184 11/18/2025 WITTBURN ENTERPRISES, INC. Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 70.05-2-10.1 5017 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Trader Joe's) $300,000.00 $250.00 16,878

2025-40120 11/18/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-5-13 9764 LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,407,700.00 $3,335.00 5,033

2025-40246 11/18/2025 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 70.07-2-13 4985 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $3,600.00 $75.00 0

2025-40247 11/18/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.11-1-60 8604 THE MEADOWS N $1,746.00 $75.00 0

2025-40251 11/19/2025 THOMAS FENDRICK Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.17-2-29 5275 VISTA AVENUE $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40252 11/20/2025 WESTERN NEW YORK PLUMBING, INC Sewer Tap 70.07-1-7 5005 HARRIS HILL ROAD $5,000.00 $1,800.00 0

2025-40253 11/20/2025 WESTERN NEW YORK PLUMBING, INC Sewer Tap 70.07-1-6 5025 HARRIS HILL ROAD $5,000.00 $1,800.00 0

2025-40254 11/20/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-8-19 8260 LISA LANE $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40248 11/20/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 72.15-1-11 4685 SAWMILL ROAD $11,051.00 $75.00 0

2025-40257 11/20/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.15-2-3 10795 BOYD DRIVE $1,844.00 $75.00 0

2025-40243 11/20/2025 JAMES WARNER Res. Patio Cover 59.18-2-9.1 5200 BANK STREET $20,000.00 $200.00 167

2025-40215 11/21/2025 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-6 9506 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $927,600.00 $6,896.79 3,816

2025-40204 11/21/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 82.07-5-23 4265 CIRCLE COURT $25,530.00 $200.00 0

2025-40024 11/21/2025 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Alteration 82.07-3-13 4280 FIRESIDE DRIVE $33,000.00 $350.00 51

2025-40260 11/21/2025 THOMAS FENDRICK Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.17-3-24 5952 KILLARNEY MANOR $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40249 11/21/2025 ARK CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 44.11-3-11 9611 DEERVIEW LANE $14,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-40255 11/24/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 70.11-3-17 4690 BONCREST WEST $11,166.00 $100.00 0

2025-40256 11/24/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 70.06-1-9 5070 LEDGE LANE $6,959.00 $100.00 0

2025-40263 11/24/2025 GREENSTAR HOME SERVICES, INC. Res. HVAC 44.17-3-24 5952 KILLARNEY MANOR $16,200.00 $100.00 0

2025-40264 11/24/2025 THE HEATING AND COOLING GUYS LLC Res. HVAC 57.17-2-1 5331 GREENHURST ROAD $14,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-40027 11/24/2025 GOODPWR, LLC Solar System 58.13-4-14 5362 BRIANNAS NOOK $48,650.00 $100.00 0

2025-40028 11/24/2025 GOODPWR, LLC Solar System 58.17-8-17 5374 BRIANNAS NOOK $53,340.00 $100.00 0

2025-40198 11/24/2025 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-11-13 9644 SPAULDING GREEN PKWY $1,512,000.00 $3,562.00 5,622

2025-40217 11/24/2025 JAMES KLYCZEK Res. Addition 72.11-3-9 4890 SCHURR ROAD $200,000.00 $642.00 1,558

2025-40213 11/24/2025 KRIEB ROOFING AND SIDING LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-6.112 8135 Main St ((BUILDING)) $16,000.00 $250.00 2,500

2025-40234 11/24/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.09-4-3 6407 TRANSIT ROAD (J & M ANTIQUES) $3,744.00 $100.00 0

2025-40227 11/25/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Com./Ind. Alteration 82.06-1-2.12 8265 Main St ((BUILDING)) $15,453.00 $150.00 0

2025-40245 11/25/2025 CAPITAL HEAT, INC. Generator 58.06-6-6 5509 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $18,390.00 $75.00 0

2025-40242 11/25/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 70.16-3-56 4585 E OVERLOOK DRIVE $11,911.00 $100.00 0

2025-40265 11/25/2025 EMPIRE BUILDING DIAGNOSTICS INC Demolition 70.11-3-16 4710 BONCREST WEST $30,000.00 $500.00 2,175

2025-40267 11/25/2025 BRC ELECTRIC INC. Generator 70.07-8-4 8552 SHARDALE DRIVE $12,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-40270 11/25/2025 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 71.00-3-28./49 4602 LEYTONSTONE AVE $10,855.00 $75.00 0

2025-40277 11/25/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 45.00-1-68.1 10716 CROOP ROAD $11,598.00 $100.00 0

2025-40283 11/26/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.10-2-6 5689 KIPPEN DRIVE $5,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-40284 11/26/2025 JULIA WORCZAK Res. Roof 82.10-2-6 4035 DAVID ROAD $23,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-40225 11/26/2025 NYS ESSENTIAL POWER Solar System 70.18-7-10 4607 GENTWOOD DRIVE $10,144.00 $100.00 0

2025-40226 11/26/2025 NYS ESSENTIAL POWER Solar System 70.18-2-26 8300 VERNON CIRCLE $6,369.00 $100.00 0

November 2025 Subtotal: $12,944,984.00 $63,775.16 96,768

Grand Total: $12,944,984.00 $63,775.16 96,768



Permit Report By Type
11/01/2025 - 11/30/2025

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) DNA Detailing 8825 MAIN STREETROXBURY CLEAN SHINE LLC2025-40205 70.20-1-16.1 11/17/2025 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com. Accessory Structure

8233 COUNTY ROADCUSTOM CREWS INC2025-40168 29.18-2-2.1 11/07/2025 $18,000.00 $240.00

Total:Com. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$240.00$18,000.00

Com./Ind New Construction

8003 TRANSIT ROADRE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC2025-39739 17.00-1-5 11/10/2025 $875,000.00 $3,660.00

Total:Com./Ind New Construction

Amount Totals:

1

$3,660.00$875,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(BUILDING) 5355 TRANSIT ROADO'REILLY AUTO PARTS2025-39563 57.13-1-26.2 11/03/2025 $97,425.00 $500.00

(Tenant 100) Shake Shack 5205 TRANSIT
ROAD

Shake Shack2025-39891 57.17-5-1.131 11/14/2025 $980,000.00 $2,298.00

(BUILDING) 5355 TRANSIT ROADMURRAY ROOFING CO INC2025-40188 57.13-1-26.2 11/05/2025 $120,000.00 $500.00

(BUILDING) 8135 Main StKRIEB ROOFING AND SIDING LLC2025-40213 82.01-1-6.112 11/24/2025 $16,000.00 $250.00

(BUILDING) 8265 Main StT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-40227 82.06-1-2.12 11/25/2025 $15,453.00 $150.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$3,698.00$1,228,878.00

Demolition

(BUILDING) 8503 MAIN STREETBENDERSON DEVELOPMENT2025-40191 82.07-1-2 11/13/2025 $38,000.00 $300.00

4710 BONCREST WESTEMPIRE BUILDING DIAGNOSTICS
INC

2025-40265 70.11-3-16 11/25/2025 $30,000.00 $500.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

2

$800.00$68,000.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(BUILDING) 10626 Main StKOR SPRINKLER INC.2024-38814 72.06-4-12.12 11/05/2025 $17,000.00 $150.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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(Tenant) Trader Joe's 5017 Transit RdWITTBURN ENTERPRISES, INC.2025-40184 70.05-2-10.1 11/18/2025 $300,000.00 $250.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

2

$400.00$317,000.00

Generator

5700 DOROTHY CIRCLEMUCK ELECTRIC LLC2025-40181 58.10-5-14 11/12/2025 $13,000.00 $75.00

5120 ALEXANDER DRIVEKIM BARTON2025-40185 72.06-2-2 11/04/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

5265 SALT ROADCOUSINS CONSTRUCTION AND
RENOVATIONS INC

2025-40187 59.00-4-21.122 11/05/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

8064 STAHLEY ROADFREY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION2025-40189 29.13-1-11 11/06/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

8674 REBECCA DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-40209 70.12-4-13 11/10/2025 $14,477.00 $75.00

4636 HEDGEWOOD DRIVEGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2025-40212 70.14-1-17 11/10/2025 $10,780.00 $75.00

8443 WILLIAM SMITH WAYVASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC2025-40224 70.07-5-15 11/13/2025 $12,349.00 $75.00

10873 JONES ROADCOMFORT ZONE HEAT2025-40241 84.00-2-2.2 11/18/2025 $11,750.00 $75.00

6125 SORELLINA LAYNERE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC2025-40244 45.00-2-6.123 11/18/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

5509 MARTHA'S VINEYARDCAPITAL HEAT, INC.2025-40245 58.06-6-6 11/25/2025 $18,390.00 $75.00

4685 SAWMILL ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40248 72.15-1-11 11/20/2025 $11,051.00 $75.00

8552 SHARDALE DRIVEBRC ELECTRIC INC.2025-40267 70.07-8-4 11/25/2025 $12,500.00 $75.00

4602 LEYTONSTONE AVEGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2025-40270 71.00-3-28./49 11/25/2025 $10,855.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

13

$975.00$155,152.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

5072 EASTBROOKE PLACEANTHONY CELLINO2025-40206 57.18-3-16 11/10/2025 $2,260.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,260.00

Plumbing (Gas Line)

6855 LEXINGTON COURTNICHOLAS WILLIAMS2025-40183 29.16-1-11 11/03/2025 $5,000.00 $100.00

Total:Plumbing (Gas Line)

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$5,000.00

Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

6625 YORKTOWN CIRCLERALPH PETERS2025-40235 43.06-1-5 11/17/2025 $3,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,000.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

8183 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLEPAULY CONSTRUCTION2025-40138 57.14-3-23 11/03/2025 $45,000.00 $50.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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9540 LAKESTONE COURTJAMES FREY2025-40240 71.07-2-16 11/18/2025 $11,500.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$56,500.00

Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink)

(SITE) 5355 Transit RdRONALD WALL2025-40170 57.13-1-26.2 11/04/2025 $5,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$5,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

(Tenant 100) Shake Shack 5205 TRANSIT
ROAD

CKO PLUMBING SERVICES, INC2025-40169 57.17-5-1.131 11/03/2025 $25,000.00 $125.00

(SITE) 8230 Wehrle DrMARK GFROERER2025-40195 82.01-1-10.121 11/06/2025 $3,000.00 $75.00

8260 LISA LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-40254 43.14-8-19 11/20/2025 $5,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

3

$275.00$33,000.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

5542 ROLLING CREEK DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-40218 58.09-2-4.112 11/13/2025 $6,100.00 $75.00

4985 MEADOWBROOK ROADMARK GFROERER2025-40246 70.07-2-13 11/18/2025 $3,600.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$9,700.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

7550 SALT ROADDARREN EGGLESTON2025-40233 19.00-5-12.1 11/14/2025 $6,255.00 $75.00

8604 THE MEADOWS NZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40247 43.11-1-60 11/18/2025 $1,746.00 $75.00

5275 VISTA AVENUETHOMAS FENDRICK2025-40251 57.17-2-29 11/19/2025 $2,000.00 $75.00

10795 BOYD DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40257 72.15-2-3 11/20/2025 $1,844.00 $75.00

5952 KILLARNEY MANORTHOMAS FENDRICK2025-40260 44.17-3-24 11/21/2025 $2,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$13,845.00

Pole Barn

9881 LAPP ROADDAVID CLARK2025-39924 30.00-4-16.32 11/03/2025 $30,000.00 $150.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$30,000.00

Res. Addition

5130 ROCKLEDGE DRIVEFIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS2025-40060 58.19-4-3 11/04/2025 $471,600.00 $782.00

4890 SCHURR ROADJAMES KLYCZEK2025-40217 72.11-3-9 11/24/2025 $200,000.00 $642.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

2

$1,424.00$671,600.00

Res. Alteration

4280 FIRESIDE DRIVETHE KAZ COMPANIES2025-40024 82.07-3-13 11/21/2025 $33,000.00 $350.00

8870 HURLBERT LANE2 SHILLINGS RESTORATION2025-40134 70.08-2-22 11/07/2025 $100,000.00 $500.00

8205 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLENICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE2025-40203 57.14-7-30 11/13/2025 $7,100.00 $200.00

4265 CIRCLE COURTFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-40204 82.07-5-23 11/21/2025 $25,530.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

4

$1,250.00$165,630.00

Res. Deck

5320 BRIANNAS NOOKT MILLER HOME IMPROVEMENTS2025-40175 58.17-13-6 11/03/2025 $8,500.00 $100.00

5540 OAK FIELD LANEDECKS BY DESIGN2025-40208 57.14-3-2.2 11/13/2025 $16,900.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$25,400.00

Res. HVAC

4650 CHRISTIAN DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-40021 70.16-3-32 11/03/2025 $7,685.00 $0.00

6680 CHESLEY COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-40207 29.18-3-33 11/10/2025 $7,600.00 $100.00

5080 HILLCREST DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-40219 72.06-1-7 11/18/2025 $7,500.00 $100.00

J & M ANTIQUES 6407 TRANSIT ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40234 43.09-4-3 11/24/2025 $3,744.00 $100.00

6181 CLARENCE LANE NBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-40236 43.14-4-25 11/17/2025 $17,277.00 $100.00

4859 PINELEDGE DRIVE EROYS PLUMBING INC2025-40237 72.01-1-23 11/18/2025 $7,000.00 $100.00

4585 E OVERLOOK DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-40242 70.16-3-56 11/25/2025 $11,911.00 $100.00

4690 BONCREST WESTBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-40255 70.11-3-17 11/24/2025 $11,166.00 $100.00

5070 LEDGE LANEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-40256 70.06-1-9 11/24/2025 $6,959.00 $100.00

5952 KILLARNEY MANORGREENSTAR HOME SERVICES, INC.2025-40263 44.17-3-24 11/24/2025 $16,200.00 $100.00

5331 GREENHURST ROADTHE HEATING AND COOLING GUYS
LLC

2025-40264 57.17-2-1 11/24/2025 $14,000.00 $100.00

10716 CROOP ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40277 45.00-1-68.1 11/25/2025 $11,598.00 $100.00

5689 KIPPEN DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-40283 57.10-2-6 11/26/2025 $5,600.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

13

$1,200.00$128,240.00

Res. Patio Cover

9762 COBBLESTONE DRIVEFIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS2025-40062 58.19-4-21 11/04/2025 $54,650.00 $325.00

5200 BANK STREETJAMES WARNER2025-40243 59.18-2-9.1 11/20/2025 $20,000.00 $200.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

2

$525.00$74,650.00

Res. Roof

6830 AVA LANESTELLAR ROOFING2025-40164 29.18-4-31 11/05/2025 $28,900.00 $100.00

6808 SCOTTSDALE ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-40178 29.20-2-3 11/03/2025 $9,500.00 $100.00

4598 LEYTONSTONE AVEREUBEN SHETLER2025-40192 71.00-3-28./48 11/07/2025 $10,800.00 $100.00

4900 CLIFF SIDE DR WESTREUBEN SHETLER2025-40193 71.09-1-20 11/07/2025 $14,800.00 $100.00

9898 NEWMARKET AVEREUBEN SHETLER2025-40194 71.00-3-26.1/EI 11/07/2025 $7,900.00 $100.00

8200 PINESTONE COURTNIAGARA BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC.2025-40200 57.14-8-5 11/10/2025 $29,165.00 $100.00

8905 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVERAMBO ROOFING2025-40202 57.20-2-8 11/13/2025 $22,000.00 $100.00

5130 SALT ROADALLSTATE ROOFING & MORE, LLC2025-40210 72.06-5-7.12 11/10/2025 $20,205.00 $100.00

5150 BANK STREETDSS ENTERPRISES, INC2025-40211 72.06-3-25 11/10/2025 $15,180.00 $100.00

5326 WILLOW LAKE DRIVEBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2025-40216 58.18-1-25 11/13/2025 $17,640.00 $100.00

5200 MEADOWBROOK ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-40231 57.19-3-28 11/18/2025 $17,375.00 $100.00

9611 DEERVIEW LANEARK CONSTRUCTION2025-40249 44.11-3-11 11/21/2025 $14,000.00 $100.00

4035 DAVID ROADJULIA WORCZAK2025-40284 82.10-2-6 11/26/2025 $23,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

13

$1,300.00$230,465.00

Res. Single Family

9534 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2025-40030 44.11-5-13 11/03/2025 $678,250.00 $6,764.79

9568 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2025-40097 44.11-5-16 11/12/2025 $678,250.00 $6,741.79

9553 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2025-40098 44.11-5-18 11/17/2025 $674,500.00 $6,760.79

9752 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-40117 58.16-5-10 11/12/2025 $896,350.00 $2,816.00

9764 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-40120 58.16-5-13 11/18/2025 $1,407,700.00 $3,335.00

5315 BRIANNAS NOOKMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-40166 58.17-13-3 11/05/2025 $885,000.00 $2,656.00

4585 RANSOM ROADCMK BUILDERS2025-40186 72.00-4-41 11/17/2025 $925,000.00 $2,570.00

9644 SPAULDING GREEN PKWYDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2025-40198 58.15-11-13 11/24/2025 $1,512,000.00 $3,562.00

9506 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2025-40215 44.11-5-6 11/21/2025 $927,600.00 $6,896.79

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

9

$42,103.16$8,584,650.00

Sewer Tap

5005 HARRIS HILL ROADWESTERN NEW YORK PLUMBING,
INC

2025-40252 70.07-1-7 11/20/2025 $5,000.00 $1,800.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

5025 HARRIS HILL ROADWESTERN NEW YORK PLUMBING,
INC

2025-40253 70.07-1-6 11/20/2025 $5,000.00 $1,800.00
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5025 HARRIS HILL ROADWESTERN NEW YORK PLUMBING,
INC

$5,000.00 $1,800.00

Total:Sewer Tap

Amount Totals:

2

$3,600.00$10,000.00

Shed

5704 DOROTHY CIRCLEKYLE & RACHEL MURBACH2025-40058 58.10-5-15 11/04/2025 $6,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$6,000.00

Solar System

5362 BRIANNAS NOOKGOODPWR, LLC2025-40027 58.13-4-14 11/24/2025 $48,650.00 $100.00

5374 BRIANNAS NOOKGOODPWR, LLC2025-40028 58.17-8-17 11/24/2025 $53,340.00 $100.00

8100 MILES ROADSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-40113 43.05-2-8 11/03/2025 $20,857.00 $100.00

5530 MEADOWGLEN DRIVESOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-40129 58.15-3-16 11/04/2025 $60,196.00 $100.00

8131 LEAH COURTSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-40139 57.14-3-45 11/03/2025 $28,458.00 $100.00

4607 GENTWOOD DRIVENYS ESSENTIAL POWER2025-40225 70.18-7-10 11/26/2025 $10,144.00 $100.00

8300 VERNON CIRCLENYS ESSENTIAL POWER2025-40226 70.18-2-26 11/26/2025 $6,369.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

7

$700.00$228,014.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

97

$63,675.16$12,944,984.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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